
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN E 394.88 FT, S 685.
ALONG R/W 515.06 FT, W 112.96 FT

WHITE KEVIN/WOOLEY DOUGLAS
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03

24215.00 1.00/

4315 NW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD, LAKE CITY
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100,890

1524/2459 10/01/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITE KEVIN

WHITE KEVIN (ENH LE

1253/2018 4/29/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALLACE WHITE

WALLACE WHITE & KEV
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000052834 Storage Building 35,000 07/10/2025

000052523 Right-of-Way Acce 03/07/2025

15305 M H 125 03/26/1999

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 10 50 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 80 2,400.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 100 36,000

49,500

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 18.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 82,890


